Field Ticket Number: 0902115385	Field Ticket Date: Friday, Feb	ruary 06, 2015 Planning Order #: NA	
BIII To:	Job Name:	9-5/8" Surface Casing 🗸	
SANDRIDGE ENERGY INC EBUSINESS, PO BOX 548807 - DO NOT MAIL,	Order Type:	ZOH	
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73154	Well Name:	MARY 3408 1-21H	
	Company Code:	1100	
	Customer PO No.:	NA	
Ship To:	Shipping Point:	DUNCAN (FIELD CAMP) SP	
MARY 3408 1-21H,HARPER, MALDRON, KS, 67150	Sales Office:	MID-CONTINENT BD	
11 EDITOR, 110, 01 100	Well Type:	HORIZONTAL OIL	
	Well Category:	Development	
	Rig Name/#:	LARIAT 42	

Material	Description	ατγ	UOM	Unit Amount	Gross Amolini	Discount	fjel Amount
7521	CMT SURFACE CASING BOM	1	JOB		0,00		0,00
16091	ZI - PUMPING CHARGE FEETIMETERS (FT/M) DEPTH	1 FT 800	EA	5,290.00	5,290,00		5,290,00
2	MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW Number of Units	120 1	Mi	5.76	691.20	\$ 514.94	176.26
1	ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES BASE, UNIT Number of Units	120 1	М	9.79	1,174,80	\$ 875.23	299,57
141	RCM II WIADC,IJOB,ZI ENTER FEETMETER.IJOBUDAY NUMBER OF JOBS NUMBER OF UNITS	1 JOB 1 1	JOB	1,990.00	1,990.00	\$ 1,482.55	507.45
132	PORT. DAS W/CEMWN;ACQUIRE W/HES, ZI NUMBER OF DAYS	1 1	JOB	1,649.00	1,649,00	\$ 1,228.51	420,49
74038	ZIPLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST DAY HR/DAY/WEEK/MTH/YEAR/JOB/RUN DAYS OR FRACTION (MIN1)	1 DAY 1	EA	1,322.00	1,322.00	\$ 984.89	337.11
101216940	CHEM, Pol-E-Flake, 25 lb bag Poly-E-Flake	38	LB	8.31	315.78	\$ 235.26	80.52
101509387	CHEM, CALCIUM CHLORIDE-PELLET, 50 LB SK Calcium Chloride, Pellet	3 ′	SK	180.30	540.90	\$ 402.97	137,93
15078	SBM MIDCON 2 STANDARD	151√	sĸ	53.73	8,113.23	\$ 6,044.36	2,068.87
452986	CMT, HalCem (TM) system	145 🗸	sк		6,820.80		1,739.30
101216940	CHEM, Pol-E-Flake, 25 lb bag Poly-E-Flake	19	L.B	8.31	157.89	\$ 117.63	40.26
101509387	CHEM, CALCIUM CHLORIDE-PELLET, 50 LB SK Calcium Chloride, Pellet	6	sк	180.30	1,081.80	\$ 805,94	275.86
3965	HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI NUMBER OF EACH Unit of Measurement	320 1 EA	CF	5,49	1,756.80	\$ 1,308,82	447.98
76400	MILEAGE, CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN NUMBER OF TONS	60 14.431	МІ	3,35	2,900.63	\$ 2,160.97	739,66
16092	ADDITIONAL HOURS (PUMPING EQUIPMENT), ZI HRIDAYWEEKMTHIYEARIJOBIRUN HOURS	1 H 2	EA	1,139.00	2,278.00	\$ 455,60	1,822.40
100003884	CEM,CLASS A REGULAR/TYPE 1,BULK	100	sĸ	47.04	4,704.00	\$ 3,504.48	1,199.52
76400	MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN NUMBER OF TONS	50 4.7	M	3,35	944.70	\$ 703.80	240,90
	ADDITIONAL HOURS (PUMPING EQUIPMENT), ZI HOURS HR/DAY/WEEK/MTH/YEAR/JOB/RUN	1 1 H	EA	1,139,00	1,139,00	\$ 227.80	911.20

Field Ticket

_	-	**		3
	TI	VI	1	al
		43	., .,	

Field Ticket Number: 0902115385	Field Ticket Date: Friday, Febr	uary 06, 2015 Planning Order II: NA
Bill To:	Job Name:	9-5/8" Surface Casing
SANDRIDGE ENERGY INC EBUSINESS, PO BOX 548807 - DO NOT MAIL.	Order Type:	ZOH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73154	Wall Name:	MARY 3408 1-21H
	Company Code:	1100
	Customer PO No.:	NA
Ship To:	Shipping Point:	DUNCAN (FIELD CAMP) SP
MARY 3408 1-21H,HARPER, WALDRON, KS, 67150	Sales Office:	MID-CONTINENT BD
WALDRON, NO, 07150	Well Type:	HORIZONTAL OIL
	Well Category;	Development
	Rig Name/#:	LARIAT 42

Material	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Amount	Gross Amount	Discount,	∠ Net Amount
11950	DELIVERY CHG, MTLS&EQP,F/LD UNITS ZI Number of Units	60 1	MI	5.76	345.60	\$ 257.47	88.13
367969	Circulating Iron Package used w/HES,CMT	1	EA	936,00	936,00	\$ 468,00	468,00
101214575	PLUG,CMTG,TOP,9 5/8,HWE,8,16 MIN/9,06 MA	1	ËΑ	454,00	454.00	\$ 227.00	227,00
100008028	CHEM, SUGAR,GRANULATED, 50LB BAG	100	LB	6,96	696.00	\$ 518,52	177,48
			Totals	USD	\$ 45,302.13	\$ 27,606.24	\$ 17,695,89

Field ticket Number: 0902115385

Original

Field Ticket Signature

Field Ticket Number: 0902115385	Field Ticket Date:	Friday, February 06, 2015	Planning Order #: NA
BIII To: SANDRIDGE ENERGY INC EBUSINESS, PO BOX 548807 - DO NOT MAIL, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73154 Ship To: MARY 3408 1-21H,HARPER, WALDRON, KS, 67150		Job Name: Order Type; Well Name: Company Code: Customer PO No.: Shipping Point: Sales Office: Well Type; Well Category: Rig Name/#;	9-5/8" Surface Casing ZOH MARY 3408 1-21H 1100 NA DUNCAN (FIELD CAMP) SP MID-CONTINENT BD HORIZONTAL OIL Development LARIAT 42
MATERIALS AND Gross An Item Disc	: APPLICABLE SALESTA) D SERVICES DESCRIBEI DOUNT Total: COUNT Total: COUNT Total:	WILL BE BILLED ON THE FINAL INV. DABOVE, ON ANY PRECEDING PAG. \$ 45,302.13 \$ 27,606.24 \$ 17,695.89 USD	WOICE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE SES, AND ATTACHED DOCUMENTS. AFE MUMICITY D.C. 14316 Well Martins: Did Ry 3408 1-2114 Code: 830-360 Amoura: 17,625,89 Co. Van Paul Beckelheime
Customer Representative Signature: PAUL BECKECHEIMER		Date:	Co. Man PubBack D: Notes:
Customer Representative		Halliburton Rep	presentative
Was our HSE performance satisfactory? (F Environment)	lealth, Safety,	Were you satisfied with our eq	quipment? Were you satisfied with our people?
☐Yes ☐ No		☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Comments:			

Field Ticket

Original

Field Ticket Number: 0902124508	Field Ticket Date: Thursday, I	ebruary 12, 2015 Planning Order #: NA	
Bill To:	Job Name:	7" Intermediate Casing	
SANDRIDGE ENERGY INC EBUSINESS, PO BOX 548807 - DO NOT MAIL.	Order Type:	ZOH	
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73154	Well Name:	MARY 3408 1-21H	
	Company Code:	1100	
	Customer PO No.:	NA	
Ship To:	Shipping Point:	Blackwell, OK, US Shipping Pt	
MARY 3408 1-21H,HARPER, WALDRON, KS. 87150	Sales Office:	MID-CONTINENT BD	
WALDRON, NS, 67 150	Well Type:	HORIZONTAL OIL	
	Well Category:	Development	
	Rig Name/#:	LARIAT 42	

Material	Description	QTY	NOM	Unit Amount	Gross Amount	Discount	Nét Amount
7522	CMT INTERMEDIATE CASING BOM	1	JOB		0,00		0.00
16091	ZI - PUMPING CHARGE FEET/METERS (FT/M) DEPTH	1 FT 5466	EA	8,708.00	8,708,00	\$ 1,741.60	6,966.40
2	MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW Number of Units	120 1	MI	5,76	691,20	\$ 514.94	176,26
1	ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES BASE,/UNIT Number of Units	120 1	МІ	9,79	1,174,80	\$ 875.23	299.57
141	RCM WIADC,IJOB,ZI NUMBER OF UNITS NUMBER OF JOBS ENTER FEETMETERJOBIDAY	1 1 1 JOB	JOB	1,990.00	1,990.00	\$ 1,482.55	507.45
132	PORT. DAS W/CEMWIN;ACQUIRE W/HES, ZI NUMBER OF DAYS	1	JOB	1,649.00	1,649,00	\$ 1,228.51	420.49
74038	ZI PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST DAY DAYS OR FRACTION (MIN1) HR/DAY/WEEK/MTH/YEAR/JOB/RUN	1 1 DAY	EA	1,322.00	1,322,00	\$ 984.89	337.11
100003650	CHEM, CAUSTIC SODA BEADS, 50# Caustic Soda Beads	50	LB	3,90	195.00	\$ 145,28	49.72
15078	SBM MIDCON 2 STANDARD	210 🗸	sĸ	53.73	11,283.30	\$ 8,406.06	2,877,24
101216940	CHEM, Pol-E-Flake, 25 lb bag Poly-E-Flake	52	LB	8.31	432.12	\$ 321.93	110.19
452986	CMT, HalCem (TM) system	100 🗸	SK		4,704.00		1,199,52
76400	MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN NUMBER OF TONS	60 15,166	МІ	3,35	3,048,37	\$ 2,271,04	777,33
3965	HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI Unit of Measurement NUMBER OF EACH	335 EA 1	CF	5.49	1,839.15	\$ 1,370.17	468.98
101229888	PLUG,CMTG,TOP,7,HWE,5.66 MIN/6,54 MAX CS	1	EA	289.00	289.00	\$ 149.59	139.41
100064040	CHEM, Halliburton Gel, 50 lb sk Halliburton Gel	6	sĸ	30,76	184.56	\$ 137.50	47.06
			Totals	USD	\$ 37,510.50	\$ 23,133.77	\$ 14,376.73

Original

Field Ticket Signature

Field Ticket Number: 0902124508 Field Ticket Date:	Thursday, February 12, 2015	Planning Order #: NA
BIII To: SANDRIDGE ENERGY INC EBUSINESS,	Job Name: Order Type:	7" Intermediate Casing ZOH
PO BOX 548807 - DO NOT MAIL, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73154	Well Name: Company Code:	MARY 3408 1-21H 1100
Ship To: MARY 3408 1-21H,HARPER, WALDRON, KS, 67150 THIS OUTPUT DOES NOT INCLUDE TAXES. APPLICABLE SALES TA MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBE	Customer PO No.: Shipping Point: Sales Office: Well Type: Well Category: Rig Name/#: XWILL BE BILLED ON THE FINAL INVOICE. CO. D ABOVE, ON ANY PRECEDING PAGES, AND	
Gross Amount Total: !tem Discount Total: Net Amount Total:	Ψ 20, 100.7 7	unt: \$ 14376 13
Customer Representative Signature:	Date: Co. Motes Chance Cordell	Wan Sig.:
Customer Representative	Halliburton Represent	lative
Was our HSE performance satisfactory? (Health, Safety, Environment)	Were you satisfied with our equipmen	t? Were you satisfied with our people?
☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Comments:		